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Bus B38 Hospital Felix Bulnes - Huamachuco Go to website

Direction
Pj484-Mapocho Sur / esq. Lisboa — Pj524-Parada / Gim-
nasio Municipal Cerro Navia

72 stops

Open route schedule

Pj484-Mapocho Sur / esq. Lisboa

Pj485-Mapocho Sur / esq. Rolando Petersen

Pj486-Mapocho Sur / esq. Islas Azores

Pj487-Mapocho Sur / esq. Huelén

Pj63-Av. Teniente Cruz / esq. Sgto. Candelaria

Pj1771-Av. Teniente Cruz / esq. Los Placeres

Pj64-Av. Teniente Cruz / esq. Av. José J. Pérez

Pj391-Parada / Escuela San Damián de Molokai

Pj327-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. 8 de Abril

Pj392-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. René Oliva

Pj393-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pj394-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Las Lomas

Pj331-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Diego Ramírez

Pj396-Parada 1 / Neptuno - José J. Pérez

Pj397-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Mercurio

Pj398-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. M. Ibáñez

Pj334-Parada / Escuela Insigne Gabriela Mistral

Pj335-Parada 4 / Las Rejas - José J. Pérez

Pj400-Parada 1 / Radal - José J. Pérez

Pj1762-Radal / esq. Cónsul Poinsett

Pj26-Radal / esq. Padre Tadeo

Route schedule
Pj484-Mapocho Sur / esq. Lisboa — Pj524-Parada / Gim-
nasio Municipal Cerro Navia

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pj484-Mapocho Sur / esq. Lisboa

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Pj27-Radal / esq. Salvador Gutiérrez

Pj28-Parada 4 / Escuela Lo Franco

Pj29-Lo Espinoza / esq. Oscar Chanks

Pj30-Lo Espinoza / esq. Los Sauces

Pj31-Lo Espinoza / esq. Platón

Pj32-Lo Espinoza / esq. Samuel Izquierdo

Pj1961-Costanera Sur / esq. Los Suspiros

Pb2013-Parada 2 / Plaza Renca

Pb2014-Senador Jaime Guzmán / esq. Caupolicán

Pb2016-Senador Jaime Guzmán / esq. Av.Apóstol Santi-
ago

Pb1514-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Baquedano

Pb1515-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Puerto Montt

Pb1516-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Los Helechos

Pb699-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Las Margaritas

Pb700-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Las Margaritas

Pb701-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Costa Rica

Pb702-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Fresia

Pb1854-Fresia / esq. Los Cunches

Pb703-Fresia / esq. México

Pb704-Fresia / esq. Los Azahares

Pb705-Fresia / esq. Los Araucanos

Pb706-Fresia / esq. Los Changos

Pb1311-Fresia / esq. Los Helechos

Pb1312-Colón / esq. Av.Sen.Jaime Guzmán

Pb2015-Senador Jaime Guzmán / esq. Caupolicán

Pb2012-Parada 3 / Plaza Renca

PJ1-Lo Espinoza / esq. Samuel Izquierdo

PJ2-Lo Espinoza / esq. Carmen Lidia



PJ3-Lo Espinoza / esq. Calle 7

PJ4-Lo Espinoza / esq. Pasaje Antártica

PJ5-Parada 1 / Escuela Lo Franco

PJ7-Radal / esq. Salvador Gutiérrez

PJ8-Radal / esq. Avenida Mapocho

PJ9-Sergio Valdovinos / esq. Cónsul Poinsett

Pj10-Parada 1 / Las Rejas - José J. Pérez

Pj352-Parada / Escuela Insigne Gabriela Mistral

Pj353-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Lo Ampuero

Pj354-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Samuel Izquierdo

Pj410-Parada 2 / Neptuno - José J. Pérez

Pj357-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Ambrosio O'Higgins

Pj358-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Las Lomas

Pj359-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pj360-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Florencia

Pj415-Av. José J. Pérez / esq. Milán

Pj361-Parada / Escuela San Damián de Molokai

Pj1923-Huelén / esq. Roma

Pj1922-Huelén / esq. Juan Navarro

Pj91-Huelén / esq. Mapocho Sur

Pj684-Mapocho Norte / esq. Islas Azores

Pj523-Mapocho Norte / esq. Rolando Petersen

Pj524-Parada / Gimnasio Municipal Cerro Navia

B38 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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